
Name Instrument Location(s) Phone Number(s) E-mail Address

Dr. Kate Carter Violin northern suburbs - Evanston, etc. katemcarter7@gmail.com

Lauren Culver Violin laurenjculver@gmail.com

Amanda Fenton Violin Naperville and western suburbs (630) 853-6792 afenton84@gmail.com

Carl Johnston Violin & Viola Tinley Park / Orland Park 815-464-2773 / 708-364-7590 cviolin@sbcglobal.net

Mara Gallagher Violin & Viola Naperville, western suburbs 630-263-1751 maraebgallagher@gmail.com

Dana Green Violin & Viola nothern and western suburbs granadeen@gmail.com; 

Drew Lecher Violin & Viola Naperville, western suburbs 630-420-0791 drewlecher@icloud.com

Michèle Lekas Violin & Viola western suburbs micheleviolin@comcast.net

Ray Ostwald Violin & Viola western suburbs rayostwald312@gmail.com;

Nina Saito Violin, Fiddle Chicago, Naperville, etc. saiton@aol.com

Danny Seidenberg Viola & Violin western suburbs, Chicago danny@dannyseidenberg.com, 

Daryl Silberman Viola & Violin western suburbs 818-317-8218 cell darylsmusic@gmail.com, 

Shawnita Tyus Violin western suburbs styus2@gmail.com

Janis Wittrig Violin Wheaton / Naperville 630-660-9832 jkwittrig@aol.com

Bill Cernota Cello Chicago bactocello@gmail.com

Michael Duggan Cello Deerfield / Lincolnshire / Barrington 312-771-4018 duggan.med@gmail.com

Ann Griffin Cello Naperville / Wheaton 630-462-9802 Anngriffincello@gmail.com

Mark Liu Cello Naperville/ Aurora / Elgin tchaik456@gmail.com

Cathy Kuna Cello Glen Ellyn (COD) 630-933-8207

Edward Moore Cello Elmhurst 773-478-0297 edkelmo@yahoo.com

Russell Rolen Cello Chicago areas 773-710-1396 russ@spektralquartet.com

Dr. Susan Chou Piano northern suburbs - Northbrook, etc. susanchou1004@gmail.com

Dr. Diana Schmück Piano Evanston 847-491-1622 dianaschmuck@comcast.net

Sooka Wang Piano Naperville / Elmhurst / Chicago 860-796-6685    neonply@yahoo.com

Patricia Barnes Piano, Handbells western suburbs pattiebarnes@gmail.com; 

Phillip Serna Double Bass western suburbs 847.722.2093 phillip@phillipwserna.com

Kathryne Pirtle Clarinet Addison 630-543-5938 kathypirtle@sbcglobal.net

Ron Stark Classical Guitar western suburbs 630-707-1517; 630.551.4321 (o) ron@foxriveracademy.com

Nichole Young Harp Naperville/ Aurora / Oswego 815-440-4099 nichole@harpmelodies.com

Ellen Huntington Flute western suburbs ellen_huntington@gmail.com

Honna Austin Violin & Viola Batavia 630-546-6453 honna.austin@gmail.com

Lauren Canitia Violin Aurora / Oswego 630-352-6331 lcanitia@gmail.com

Christie Capshaw Violin Glen Ellyn 773-616-0886 christiecapshaw@hotmail.com

Debbie Edwards Violin & Viola Downers Grove 630-960-5699 dg.violins@att.net

Lindsay Klecka Violin & Viola Clarendon Hills/Hinsdale 630-915-3669 jklecka@gmail.com

Emily Mantell Cello Orland Park & South suburbs 708-403-8557 mantellz@att.net
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Christina Powers Violin DuPage County (Student's Home) 630-904-3696 christinaapowers@comcast.net

Jill Thackery Proud Violin Elmhurst jill.thackery@gmail.com

Rebecca Sandrok Violin / Viola / Cello Naperville 630-717-6622

Kathryn Wunsch Violin / Viola / Cello Naperville wunschke@yahoo.com

Tom Clowes Cello Naperville area tclowes@gmail.com

Margaret Daly Cello Wheaton montagensemble@aol.com

Dorothy Deen Cello Naperville / Bartlett / Barrington 630-301-2519 cellodorothy@gmail.com

Sally Gross Cello Naperville sallygross144@earthlink.net

Alex Muhly Cello Naperville area amuhly@hotmail.com

Jake Muzzy Cello West Chicago 630-303-0235 jakemuzzy@51strings.com

Linc Smelser Cello DeKalb 815-758-4158 cellincoln@aol.com

Janet Hickey Piano Naperville / Chicago 312-932-9125 / 630-849-4438 jkhic@ameritech.net

Pawel Checinski Piano Naperville / Chicago 773-235-2178

Timothy Clifford Piano Naperville 630-661-1198 beethoven99@aol.com

Paulette Moffett Piano Naperville 630-420-2654 mums2red@aol.com

Wendy Wu Piano Naperville 630-355-9294 wendywu523@yahoo.com
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